V
C
C
V
C
C
Model B2 Cast Steel Flanged
Floating Ball Valves

END CONNECTION PRESSURE
Examples:
ORDERING INFORMATION
B2 - 2 PIECE
        BOLTED
R - REDUCED
       PORT
F - FULL
       PORT
ASME CLASS 150 300 600
(PN) (20) (50) (100)
 B2- Full Port in. 1 1/2 thru 8 1 1/2 thru 8 1 1/2 thru 4 in.
(DN) (mm) (40 thru 200) (40 thru 200) (40 thru 100)
B2 - Reduced Port 2 thru 10 2 thru 10 2 thru 6
(DN) (50 thru 250) (50 thru 250) (50 thru 150)
      A - STAINLESS STEEL -50°F (-46°C)
L - SOUR/LOW TEMP -50°F (-46°C)
S - SOUR -20°F (-29°C)
R - RAISED FACE 01 - 150 ASME (PN 20)
03 - 300 ASME (PN 50)
06 - 600 ASME (PN 100)
B2-F20R03SZ = Model B2, Full Port, 2 in. /50 mm, Raised Face, ASME 300 (PN 50),
Sour Style Valve. Fire Safe Qualified to API 607 4th Edition.
B2-R60R06LZ = Model B2, Reduced Port, 6 in. /150 mm, Raised Face, ASME 600 (PN 100),
Sour/Low Temp Style Valve. Fire Safe Qualified to API 607 4th Edition.
* Consult Cameron, Valves & Measurement - NUTRON Sales Department for detailed valve style descriptions and actuation packages or for a
particular special valve service application.
15 -1 1/2 in. / 40 mm
20 - 2 in. / 50 mm
30 - 3 in. / 80 mm
40 - 4 in. / 100 mm
60 - 6 in. / 150 mm
80 - 8 in. / 200 mm
 100 - 10 in. / 250 mm
FIRE
SAFE
OPTION
GEAR OPERATOR
(no other options
are available)
3
B2  -  F   20   R   03   S        ZG
D I S T R I B U T E D  V A L V E S
CT-NUT-B2
10/05 NP-3M
®
NAVCO
MODEL B2 CAST STEEL FLANGED FLOATING BALL VALVES
SIZES AVAILABLE
HANDLE ASSEMBLY SUPPLIED ON
4 in. /100 mm FULL PORT AND
6 in. /150 mm REDUCED PORT & LARGER
22
11